-

KWV

41053

ESTABLISHED 71918

Warshay Investments
PO Box 528,

Telephone:

Reqf No. : 201
at Re No%

FAIR E:

Suider Paarl

Ltd t/a KWV
7646
021 - 8073511

4110261833
LO

Gross Weight :

Customer Order Date:
Customar Order Number:
KWV Order Number:

- 1110914602
Loading Status:

41.550kg .

REMAREKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIBS ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

300190
200131
900237
901074

700025731
700025436
700025953
700022126

KWV 5Yr 014 Brandy 12x750ml

KWV Cabernet Sauvignon &x750ml 2022
KWV Sparkling Cuwvee Brut &5x750ml
Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml

or]

Cs
cs
cs

12 x 750

1.0 |2,096.68

; 7.00 3.50

6§ x 750 1.0 413.82 3.00 1.50

6 x 750 1.0 403.98 1.70 3.50

6 x 750 1.0 |1,556.94 12.00 3.50
&

1,883.46
387.36
3g3.21

1,322.16

1,883.46
387.36
383.21

1,322.16

282.53
58.10
57.48

198.32

2,165.99
445.46
440.69

1,520.48

Delivered by

Received in good order

Depot

Signature

Payment Terms:

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay

Liquor Runner Oog-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Erf: 006168

00S-LONDON

on behalf of Customer
Name : c;%ﬂ:ﬂxf\’\
Signature: %\@vﬂ

Date:

Vralz i

For Receipt from Cusatomer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

15 days from stmnt 1.5% disc
Currency: ZAR

Settlement Disccunt H 68.59-
Payable after Discount : 4,504.03

Bank:
FNB

Acc: 6300 328 684S
Branch: 250655

Cheque Acc
Investments (Pty} Ltd




